
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT I A O AE O
N R C - H Q - 2 5 - 1 4 -T - 0 0 1 B / M 0 0 0 2 i-7 4 BO I IT O N O

2. ORDER NO. 3. REQUISITION NO.
NRO-14-0235

5. EFFECTIVE DATE 8. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

09/02/2014 09/02/2014 05/21/2014 TO 04/30/2019

8. SERVICING AGENrY .DLVRT

BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY DAYNA DORITY
ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: 027579460 +4: TWFN 603

BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICE 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

PC BOX 5000 BLDG 464 ROCKVILLE MD 20852

UPTON NY 11973-5000

POD Kim Nekulak

75LEPHONENO. 631-344-7439
1D. RECUESTINGAGENCY I1. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ALC: 3100001

DUNS: 040535809 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-ET7A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

Poc Jeffrey Mitchell / Jerry Yen
TELEPHONE NO 301-287-0955
12. ISSUING OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14.PROJED

IS. PROJECT TITLE

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE IN SUPPORT OF AGENY ENVIRONM
16. ACCOUNTING DATA

1.4-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D099-17-4-151-1042-251D
17. 18. IV. 20. 21. 22.

ITEM NO. SUPPUIESENVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Agreement/Task Order No.

NRCHQ2514D0002-NRCHO2514TOO18

Master IAA: NRCHQ2514D0002
The purpose of this modification is to add

incremental funiing in the. amount of $35,000.00,

thereby increasing the obligation amount from

$145,000.00 to $180,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain the same

including the ceiling value of $956,359.00.

• p~MEM•p~ov=o.• ' J$35,000.00

Ocntrad~ng Officer slip 1 8 20 -R'EY( R. CEL Z•',
I(

" UNSI REVIEW COMPLETL OCT 1 0 2014

j~j4?LT[- AROMOA 0002


